
Friday, May 22District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30. p.m.

lZB AUCKLAND
: 1070 ke. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Portrait
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
70. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 Evil Lady10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Melody Time, with Wayne King andVaughn Monroe
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.15 Celebrity of Song: Bobby Breen2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Wéekend
Entertainment; Foibles of the Famous(final episode); Our United Nations
Guidebook; Coronation Preview, byMargaret M. Pearson (final broadcast)3.30 Afternoon Concert Stage4. 0 Rhythm’ Style4.15 Misses with Hits: Dinning Sisters4.30 Instrumental Trio4.45 Movie Memory: Going My Way5. 0 Record Review: 1940-19505.30 Going West5.46 Evening Star: Jane Russell
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Merrymakers6.20 Matty Maineck’s Music6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Song Survey7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Billy May and his Orchestra7.45 Change in Tune
8. 0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of Rnight
8.30 Sagas o? the Sea8.45 New Names on Record
9. 0 Reserved
3.30 Coronation: To Salute the Corona-tion of Queen Elizabeth
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Ciose down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)James Meiton
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and MarriageLight Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Musical Parade :

.m. Reserved
Mantovani’s Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Overseas News; ‘Weekend Entertain-ments

3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Wilbur Evans and Mary Martin4.0 Art Mooney’s Orchestra
4.15 Patti Page4.30 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
4.45 Light and Bright

©

gioco

oy ao

NYY]

48
a8

|Oo

a
NAAS0S9RH

Couco

Ww

C

5. 0 Judy Garland
6.15 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
5.30 Tino Rossi
5.45 Fred Waring’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 The Phil Harris Orchestra
7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 arch of Science
7.45 Les Paul and Mary Ford8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 Famous Fortunes
9. O Reserved
9.30 Coronation: To Salute the Coro-
nation of Queen Elizabeth10. O Sporting Digest
10.30 Close ddwn

3Z CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, «= -233 sm.

6. Oam. Daybreak Ditties7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)815 Teenage Tunes9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade: Patricia Rossborough
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
1. Op.m. Second Sitting
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Selections from And So to Bed
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;United Nations’ Guide Book; Foibles ofthe Famous :

3.30 Organ and Dance Band
3.45 ‘The Knaves 2

4. 0 Sandler Trio
4.16 John Charles Thomas
4.30 Variety Concert
5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sidney Torch OrchestraPétula Clark
Adventures of Rocky StarrYes-No Jackpot (final broadcast)The Quiz Kids
Melody on the Move
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the Sea
March of Science
Concert Time
Coronation: To Salute the Corona
on of Queen ElizabethKirkintilloch Choir
Sports Preview
Close down

4ZB a pilates m.
6. Ga.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Musical Alisorts
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0 Doctor Paul
Dark God
0 Alias Jane Morgan45 Courtship and Marriage
O Random Records
0
Shopping

Reporter (Alma)0 Luho usic
p.m. The Stars Entertain
New Releases
0 Reserved

?5 Reserved
30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Overseas Nows; Weekend Entertainment;Wool Exchange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Steve Conway Sings
4.15 ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye4.30 The Ink Spots and Don Cornell
4.45 The Quintet of the Hot Club of
France
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Light and Bright
Reserved
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Manhattan
Tunes You Like
uiz Kids
ime for Music
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightSagas of the Seas
Let’s Get TogetherReserved
Coronation: To Salute the Corona-of Queen Elizabeth
Weekend Sporting PreviewClose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast|

|
8. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras
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9.45 Crosby Time10. @ Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 They Walked with Destiny10.30 Rivertown
10.45 At the Keyboard: Patricia Ross-
borough
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Talk byMargot Campbell412. 0 Lunch Music :12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 At the Console
6.45 Evening Star: Kathryn Grayson7. 0 Hits of the Thirties7.15 Melodies of Leroy Anderson7.30 Latin American Style
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate8.30 Song and Dance from Scotland8.45 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)3..0 Reserved
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9.30 District Weather Forecast
.32 Coronation: A Salute to the Corona=tion of Queen Elizabeth
0 The Evil Lady15 Strange Endings (final broadcast)0 Close down

Using echo effects for a unique tone
colour, Billy May has established a new
technique for recorded dance music,
Some of his arrangements will be
broadcast from 1ZB tonight at 7.30,=
Station 4ZB’s "Music of Manhattan"
at 6.0 this evening will present Nor-
man Cloutier conducting the Music of
Manhattan, Louise Carlyle, Thortias
Hayward and Johnny Guarnieri with
the Night Hawks and Jumping Jacks.
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Station 2ZA’s final story from the
series entitled "Strange Endings" will
be heard at 10.15 this evening.

PATTI PAGE, the star to be heard from
2ZB at 4.15 this afternoon

For a better
longerslastingmake-upThreeFlowersFacePowder
gives&betterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stayscolour-trueandtexture-freshall day, thanks to its new
Top Tone Shade formulaitissoftandfine,clings
ionger, no caking Or
streaking: Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed: An
economical facepowderin 6 fashionperfect shades:
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three
flowers
FACE POWDER
Perfected in tbe famous Richard Hudnut
Fifth Avenue Salon, New York and prepared in
N.Z: for Richard Hudnut Limited, Auckland.

TFI/53


